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POOR TRUSTS
264.39J. P. Towle1871 Poor Common TF 267.54 -3.20 264.34 0.00 9.94 9.89 0.05 285.32

105.77J. P. Towle Water1871 Water Common TF 107.03 -1.28 105.75 0.00 3.98 3.96 0.02 114.14

191.20H. A. Cutler1924 Poor Common TF 193.44 -2.31 191.13 0.00 7.22 7.15 0.07 206.34

561.22Total Poor Trusts -6.79 0.00 561.3621.14 21.00 0.14 605.80568.01

LIBRARY TRUSTS
677.40Lydia A. Lane1933 Library Common TF 685.58 -8.21 677.37 0.00 25.50 25.47 0.03 731.04

677.40Ida M. Lane1936 Library Common TF 685.58 -8.21 677.37 0.00 25.50 25.47 0.03 731.04

3,387.07Sadie Belle Lane1966 Library Common TF 3,427.92 -41.01 3,386.91 0.00 127.50 127.34 0.16 3,655.26

5,604.92Howard G. Lane1966 Library Common TF 5,672.50 -67.86 5,604.64 0.00 211.00 210.72 0.28 6,048.72

10,346.29Total Library Trusts -125.29 0.00 10,346.79389.50 389.00 0.50 11,166.0610,471.58

CEMETERY TRUSTS
21,731.11Perpetual Care1979-  

 1986
Grave Maintce Common TF 21,993.39 -262.84 21,730.55 0.00 817.56 817.00 0.56 23,451.86

478,488.16Cemetery Burial Trust Fund1986 Burial Common TF 484,281.27 -5,793.63 478,487.64 0.00 18,014.52 18,014.00 0.52 516,375.29

500,218.19Total Cemetery Trusts -6,056.47 0.00 500,219.2718,832.08 18,831.00 1.08 539,827.15506,274.66

SPECIFIC PURPOSE TRUST FUNDS
5,993.90Campbell Sports Scholarship Trust1991 Children Common TF 5,830.23 48.91 5,879.14 132.75 219.68 237.67 114.76 6,468.50

5,879.14Total Specific Purpose Trust Funds 48.91 132.75 5,993.90219.68 237.67 114.76 6,468.505,830.23

GENERAL FUND TRUST FUND
16,532,140.06Real Estate Trust Fund1984 Town Revenue NATC 

Conservative
16,360,271.93 171,868.13 16,532,140.06 0.00 648,752.86 648,752.86 0.00 17,950,574.06

16,532,140.06Total General Fund Trust Fund 171,868.13 0.00 16,532,140.06648,752.86 648,752.86 0.00 17,950,574.0616,360,271.93

SAU 21 WINNACUNNET CAPITAL RESERVES
265,171.11Winnacunnet School Distr Spec Ed 

Exp Tr Fd
2007 Children Common CRF 204,529.40 44,628.03 249,157.43 12,387.26 3,626.42 0.00 16,013.68 267,141.90

237,205.49Winnacunnet High School Bldg Maint 
Exp Tr Fd

2009 School Buildings Common CRF 181,537.11 45,307.38 226,844.49 7,182.78 3,178.22 0.00 10,361.00 238,968.44

90,058.47Winnacunnet High School Technology 
Exp Tr Fd

2013 Technology 
Equipment & 
Software

Common CRF 0.00 89,736.96 89,736.96 0.00 321.51 0.00 321.51 90,727.80

565,738.88Total SAU 21 Winnacunnet Capital Reserves 179,672.37 19,570.04 592,435.077,126.15 0.00 26,696.19 596,838.14386,066.51
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SAU 90 HAMPTON CAPITAL RESERVES
209,036.11Hampton School District Spec Ed Exp 

Tr Fd
2010 Children Common CRF 205,550.65 -5,077.55 200,473.10 5,213.01 3,350.00 0.00 8,563.01 210,589.70

200,473.10Total SAU 90 Hampton Capital Reserves -5,077.55 5,213.01 209,036.113,350.00 0.00 8,563.01 210,589.70205,550.65

HAMPTON BEACH VILLAGE DISTRICT
21,077.09HBVD - Capital Projects1983 Capital Projects Common CRF 10,767.75 -511.97 10,255.78 10,483.53 337.78 0.00 10,821.31 21,233.74

4,822.11HBVD - Playground1996 Playground Common CRF 4,344.33 -117.13 4,227.20 517.63 77.28 0.00 594.91 4,857.95

6,745.07HBVD - Improvements2003 Improvements Common CRF 5,387.89 -163.84 5,224.05 1,412.93 108.09 0.00 1,521.02 6,795.20

19,707.03Total Hampton Beach Village District -792.94 12,414.09 32,644.27523.15 0.00 12,937.24 32,886.8920,499.97

TOWN CAPITAL RESERVE FUNDS
0.00Fire/Rescue Capital Reserve Fund1995 Equipment 

Purchases
Common CRF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28,547.43Mgt. Info. Systems1997 Technology Common CRF 16,141.69 -693.44 15,448.25 12,641.69 457.49 0.00 13,099.18 28,759.60

314,569.48Town Roads1998 Maintenance & 
Reconstruction

Common CRF 17,791.68 294,975.17 312,766.85 248.38 1,554.25 0.00 1,802.63 316,907.40

42,231.88DPW Equipment2008 Equipment 
Purchases

Common CRF 42,128.00 -1,025.82 41,102.18 452.89 676.81 0.00 1,129.70 42,545.75

283,775.88Compensated Leave Trust Fund2009 Compensated 
Leave Benefits

Common CRF 141,938.61 139,185.07 281,123.68 383.91 2,268.29 0.00 2,652.20 285,884.95

650,440.96Total Town Capital Reserve Funds 432,440.98 13,726.87 669,124.674,956.84 0.00 18,683.71 674,097.70217,999.98

GRAND TOTALS: 18,552,501.50771,971.35 18,485,504.87 51,056.76 684,171.40 668,231.53 66,996.63 20,023,054.0017,713,533.52


